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32" MEETING of the SCIENTIFIC COMMITTEE

19-22 January 2026
Faroe Marine Research Institute, Torshavn, Faroe Islands

LIST OF PARTICIPANTS

SCIENTIFIC COMMITTEE

Anne Kirstine Frie (SC Vice-Chair, NO)
Institute for Marine Research
anne.kirstine@hi.no

Aqqgalu Rosing-Asvid (GL)
Greenland Institute of Natural Resources

agqro@natur.gl

Bjarni Mikkelsen (FO)
Faroe Marine Research Institute
bjarnim@hav.fo

Christian Lydersen (NO)
Norwegian Polar Institute
christian.lydersen@polar.no

Gudjon Mar Sigurdson (IS)
Marine and Freshwater Research Institute
gudjon.mar.sigurdsson@hafogvatn.is

Lars Witting (GL)
Greenland Institute of Natural Resources

larsw@natur.gl

Mads Peter Heide-Jgrgensen (GL)
Greenland Institute of Natural Resources

mhj@ghsdk.dk

Martin Biuw (NO, partial attendance online)
Institute for Marine Research
martin.biuw@hi.no

Sandra Magdalena Granquist (SC Chair, IS)
Marine and Freshwater Research Institute
sandra.magdalena.granquist@hafogvatn.is

INVITED SCIENTISTS

Daniel Pike (AEWG Chair, online)
Essox Associates
kingug@gmail.com

Hiroko Kato Solvang (Minke whale modelling)
Institute for Marine Research
hiroko.solvang@hi.no

Morten Tange Olsen (GWG Chair, online)
Globe Institute
morten.olsen@sund.ku.dk

Philip Hammond (PWWG Chair, online)
University of St Andrews
psh2 @st-andrews.ac.uk

LOCAL SCIENTISTS

Helga Bara Mohr Vang
Faroe Marine Research Institute

helgab@hav.fo

Katrin Hoydal
Faroese Environment Agency

katrinh@us.fo

Sunnvgr Klettskard i Kongsstovu
University of the Faroe Islands
sunnvork@setur.fo
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Japan

Haruna Murata Taiki Katsumata

Institute for Cetacean Research Institute for Cetacean Research
murata@cetacean.jp katsumata@-cetacean.jp

Luis Pastene
Institute for Cetacean Research
pastene@cetacean.jp

NAMMCO SECRETARIAT

Geneviéve Desportes Olof Bengtsson

Secretary General Research Assistant
genevieve@nammco.org olof@nammco.org

Maria Garagouni Ricardo de Almeida Mendes
Deputy Secretary Intern

maria@nammco.org intern@nammco.org

Naima El bani Altuna
Deputy Secretary
naima@nammco.org
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